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Nr oferty

Nazwa(firma) i adres
Wykonawcy

ZADANIE |

ZADANIE 1l

ZADANIE 11l

Cena brutto

Wysokosé
dziennej stawki
kary za
opOznienie w
wykonaniu
zadania

Cena brutto

Wysokosé
dziennej stawki
kary za
opOznienie w
wykonaniu
zadania

Cena brutto

Wysokosé
dziennej stawki
kary za
opOznienie w
wykonaniu
zadania

=N

Rafat Topolski TOPOL
Starzyce 13/2
73-120 Chociwel

33 771,43

2%

49 428,77

2%

GREEN DECO Sp. z o.0.
80-043 Gdansk
Trakt sw. Wojciecha 87/1A

68 921,28

0,2%

Zakfad Ustugowo-Handlowy
Katarzyna Orzech

89-400 Sepdino KR.

ul. Hallera 10

49 967,92

2%

VMG Polska Sp. z o.0.
ul. Mazura 18A
02-830 Warszawa

36 882,76

2%

30 881,84

2%

Grupa Rataje Sp. z o.0.
ul. Kolejowa 23
60-717 Poznan

92 354,52

1%

114 551,11

1%

118 233,35

1%

Zaktad Ustugowo-Handlowy
Agnieszka Aniskiewicz

Al. Jabtonkowa 21f

74-300 Mysliborz

67 241,88

2%

Zakfad Ustugowo-Handlowy
Agnieszka Aniskiewicz

Al. Jablonkowa 21f

74-300 Mysliborz

52 940,30

2%
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PAJA Sp. z 0.0. Sp.K.
ul. Bukowa 8, Czechéw
66-431 Santok

62 863,78

2%

52 940,30

2%

Ustugi Komunalne

Anna Sowa

ul. Klonowa 16, Czechow
66-431 Santok

57 245,78

2%

59 557,84

2%

10

FWHU Wyszomirski
Witold Wyszomirski
ul. Spokojna 3
74-300 Mysliborz

76 763,44

2%

11

F.U.H. ELWI Zelech tukasz
Zo6rawki, ul. Rumiankowa 2
74-100 Gryfino

49 967,93

2%

12

Firma Handlowo-Ustugowa
»,EMA” Emilia Rulewicz

ul. Pod Lipami 8/10
74-200 Pyrzyce

34 460,64

2%

13

Firma Handlowo-Ustugowa
»,EMA” Emilia Rulewicz

ul. Pod Lipami 8/10
74-200 Pyrzyce

59 557,84

2%

14

Paan-bus Sp. z o.0.
ul. Przedwios$nie 14/2,
70/877 Szczecin

48 244,90

2%

15

AGROVERDE Sp. z 0.0.
74-110 Banie, ul. Sosnowa 8/2

62 646,03

2%




